
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T12  T4  1   Duke 291  287  276       854  -10 
T5  2  2   Oklahoma State  287  285  285       857  -7 
2  1  3   Texas Tech 284  287  290       861  -3 

T5  T6  4   Vanderbilt 287  292  287       866  +2 
T3  T4  5   Oklahoma 285  293  290       868  +4 

T29  T9  6   Auburn 300  280  290       870  +6 
T17  12  7   Texas A&M 293  289  289       871  +7 

7  T6  8   Kent State 288  291  293       872  +8 
19  3  9   Alabama 294  279  301       874  +10 
T8  T9  10   Texas 289  291  295       875  +11 

T22  T13  11   Arkansas 296  289  291       876  +12 
T3  T6  12   Clemson 285  294  299       878  +14 

T22  T13  13   Arizona State 296  289  295       880  +16 
T8  T9  14   Illinois 289  291  301       881  +17 

T22  T13  15   North Carolina 296  289  297       882  +18 
1  19  T16   Northwestern 280  308  296       884  +20 

T14  18  T16   Stanford 292  295  297       884  +20 
T29  17  18   Florida 300  286  300       886  +22 
11  T23  T19   Iowa State 290  302  299       891  +27 

T26  T21  T19   UNLV 297  293  301       891  +27 
T14  20  T21   Kentucky 292  297  303       892  +28 
T20  T23  T21   UCLA 295  297  300       892  +28 
T20  29  23   Kansas 295  302  297       894  +30 
T14  T25  T24   NC State 292  303  302       897  +33 
T12  T21  T24   UCF 291  299  307       897  +33 
T8  T13  T24   Brigham Young 289  296  312       897  +33 

T22  28  27   Oregon 296  300  303       899  +35 
T17  T25  28   North Florida 293  302  307       902  +38 
28  30  29   Augusta  298  300  306       904  +40 

T26  T25  30   Baylor 297  298  315       910  +46 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T59 T153   Nolan Mills  NC State   75  71       146  +2   

156   Turk Pettit  Clemson  81     W       81  +9   
T2 1   Bryson Nimmer  Clemson  64   75  68       207  -9   
1 2   Brandon Mancheno  Auburn  72   66  71       209  -7   

T2 T3   Ivan Ramirez  Texas Tech  67   72  71       210  -6   
T9 T3   Doug Ghim  Texas  71   69  70       210  -6   
T9 T3   Broc Everett  Augusta  70   70  70       210  -6   
T13 6   Scottie Scheffler  Texas  67   74  70       211  -5   
T28 T7   Viktor Hovland  Oklahoma State  73   71  68       212  -4   
T23 T7   Chandler Eaton  Duke  72   71  69       212  -4   
T2 T7   John Augenstein  Vanderbilt  70   69  73       212  -4   
T2 T7   Doc Redman  Clemson  69   70  73       212  -4   
T28 T11   Matthew Wolff  Oklahoma State  71   73  69       213  -3   
T13 T11   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  71   70  72       213  -3   
T23 T11   Alex Smalley  Duke  74   69  70       213  -3   
T28 T14   Brad Dalke  Oklahoma  72   72  70       214  -2   
T19 T14   Blaine Hale  Oklahoma  69   73  72       214  -2   
T13 T14   Dylan Meyer  Illinois  72   69  73       214  -2   
T2 T14   Chase Johnson  Kent State  68   71  75       214  -2   
T19 T14   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  73   69  72       214  -2   
T28 T14   Brandon Smith  Texas A&M  74   70  70       214  -2   
T13 T14   Joshua Martin  North Carolina  72   69  73       214  -2   
T46 T14   Phillip Knowles  North Florida  73   73  68       214  -2   
T37 T22   Adam Blomme  Texas Tech  74   71  70       215  -1   
T9 T22   Hurly Long  Texas Tech  69   71  75       215  -1   
T37 T22   Theo Humphrey  Vanderbilt  70   75  70       215  -1   
T9 T22   Isaiah Salinda  Stanford  71   69  75       215  -1   
T19 T22   Norman Xiong  Oregon  68   74  73       215  -1   
T37 T27   Andrew Paysse  Texas A&M  71   74  71       216  E   
T2 T27   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  69   70  77       216  E   
T19 T27   Cole Madey  UCLA  70   72  74       216  E   
T68 T30   Adrien Pendaries  Duke  75   73  69       217  +1   
T23 T30   Nick Hardy  Illinois  71   72  74       217  +1   
T28 T30   Shintaro Ban  UNLV  67   77  73       217  +1   
T2 T30   Patrick Fishburn  Brigham Young  67   72  78       217  +1   
T90 T34   Evan Katz  Duke  76   74  68       218  +2   
T13 T34   Lee Hodges  Alabama  74   67  77       218  +2   
T13 T34   Quade Cummins  Oklahoma  68   73  77       218  +2   
T68 T34   Luis Garza  Arkansas  76   72  70       218  +2   
T46 T34   Justin Kim  UNLV  73   73  72       218  +2   
T59 T39   Will Gordon  Vanderbilt  74   73  72       219  +3   
T46 T39   Walker Lee  Texas A&M  74   72  73       219  +3   
T59 T39   Sam Triplett  Northwestern  71   76  72       219  +3   
T28 T39   Daniel Sutton  Kansas  71   73  75       219  +3   

T46 T43   Davis Shore  Alabama  75   71  74       220  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T23 T43   Davis Riley  Alabama  74   69  77       220  +4   
T90 T43   Bjarki Petursson  Kent State  76   74  70       220  +4   
T77 T43   Ben Griffin  North Carolina  76   73  71       220  +4   
T37 T43   Joshua McCarthy *  Pepperdine  78   67  75       220  +4   
T37 T43   John Axelsen  Florida  77   68  75       220  +4   
T28 T43   Alejandro Tosti  Florida  72   72  76       220  +4   
T37 T50   Jonathan Hardee  Alabama  73   72  76       221  +5   
T37 T50   William Register  North Carolina  72   73  76       221  +5   
T28 T50   Alex del Rey  Arizona State  72   72  77       221  +5   
T28 T50   Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  77   67  77       221  +5   
T90 T50   Chip McDaniel  Kentucky  78   72  71       221  +5   
T59 T50   Lachlan Barker  Iowa State  69   78  74       221  +5   
T68 T50   Daniel Hudson  Kansas  76   72  73       221  +5   

T100 T57   Grant Hirschman  Oklahoma  76   75  71       222  +6   
T46 T57   Ian Holt  Kent State  73   73  76       222  +6   
T59 T57   Dan Erickson  Texas A&M  74   73  75       222  +6   

T100 T57   Blake Wagoner  Arizona State  78   73  71       222  +6   
T100 T57   Wiliam Buhl  Arkansas  72   79  71       222  +6   
T100 T57   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  77   74  71       222  +6   
T128 T57   Jeffrey Swegle  Stanford  77   76  69       222  +6   
T59 T57   Juuso Kahlos  UCF  72   75  75       222  +6   
T77 T57   Hidetoshi Yoshihara  UCLA  77   72  73       222  +6   
T59 T57   Denzel Ieremia  Iowa State  73   74  75       222  +6   
T77 T57   Rhett Rasmussen  Brigham Young  72   77  73       222  +6   
T46 T68   Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  75   71  77       223  +7   

T100 T68   Patrick Martin  Vanderbilt  76   75  72       223  +7   
T100 T68   Jake Shuman  Duke  70   81  72       223  +7   
T46 T68   Josh Gilkison  Kent State  71   75  77       223  +7   

T121 T68   Ben Schlottman  Auburn  77   75  71       223  +7   
T77 T68   George Cunningham *  Arizona  76   73  74       223  +7   
T46 T68   Alvaro Ortiz  Arkansas  72   74  77       223  +7   
T23 T68   Ryan Lumsden  Northwestern  67   76  80       223  +7   

T100 T68   Tripp Kinney  Iowa State  74   77  72       223  +7   
T59 T68   Edwin Yi  Oregon  75   72  76       223  +7   
T68 T78   Pontus Nyholm *  Campbell  73   75  76       224  +8   
T90 T78   Dylan Wu  Northwestern  72   78  74       224  +8   
T68 T78   Andy Zhang  Florida  74   74  76       224  +8   
T68 T78   Cooper Musselman  Kentucky  71   77  76       224  +8   
T46 T78   Matthew Perrine  Baylor  70   76  78       224  +8   
T77 T83   Kristoffer Ventura  Oklahoma State  72   77  76       225  +9   
T46 T83   Michael Feagles  Illinois  72   74  79       225  +9   

T121 T83   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  76   76  73       225  +9   

T100 T83   Brandon Wu  Stanford  69   82  74       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T46 T83   Bobby Bai  UCF  73   73  79       225  +9   
T46 T83   Benjamin Shipp  NC State  70   76  79       225  +9   
T90 T89   Sandy Scott  Texas Tech  77   73  76       226  +10   
T68 T89   Everton Hawkins  Northwestern  70   78  78       226  +10   

T100 T89   Manuel Elvira  UCF  71   80  75       226  +10   
T77 T89   Fred Allen Meyer  Kentucky  75   74  77       226  +10   

T100 T89   Devon Bling  UCLA  74   77  75       226  +10   
T59 T89   Frank Lindwall  Iowa State  74   73  79       226  +10   
T46 T89   Braden Bailey  Baylor  76   70  80       226  +10   

T128 T96   Wilson Furr  Alabama  73   80  74       227  +11   
T90 T96   Mason Greenberg  Vanderbilt  73   77  77       227  +11   

T100 T96   Giovanni Tadiotto  Illinois  75   76  76       227  +11   
T138 T96   Gisli Sveinbergsson  Kent State  82   73  72       227  +11   
T37 T96   Kyle Cottam  Clemson  71   74  82       227  +11   

T121 T96   Chandler Phillips  Texas A&M  75   77  75       227  +11   
T100 T96   Spencer Soosman  Texas  76   75  76       227  +11   
T100 T96   Trace Crowe  Auburn  78   73  76       227  +11   
T128 T96   Charles Corner *  Texas El Paso  79   74  74       227  +11   
T37 T96   C.J. Lee  Brigham Young  72   73  82       227  +11   
T77 T96   Gustav Andersson  Augusta  73   76  78       227  +11   
T90 T107   Bryan Baumgarten  Illinois  74   76  78       228  +12   
T68 T107   Steven Chervony  Texas  75   73  80       228  +12   
T77 T107   Maximillian Mehles  Kentucky  71   78  79       228  +12   
T68 T107   Harry Hall  UNLV  75   73  80       228  +12   

T100 T107   Stephen Franken  NC State  75   76  77       228  +12   
T142 T107   Ryan Gronlund  Oregon  79   77  72       228  +12   
T77 T107   Garrett May  Baylor  74   75  79       228  +12   
T77 T107   Michael Mattiace  North Florida  74   75  79       228  +12   

T145 T107   Harry Hillier  Kansas  76   81  71       228  +12   
T100 T107   Braden Thornberry *  Ole Miss  78   73  77       228  +12   
T100 T117   Jose Montano  North Carolina  76   75  78       229  +13   
T77 T117   Chris Nido  Florida  77   72  80       229  +13   

T100 T117   Tommy Cao  UCF  76   75  78       229  +13   
T90 T117   Franklin Huang  Stanford  76   74  79       229  +13   

T121 T117   Kyle Mueller *  Michigan  79   73  77       229  +13   
T90 T117   Andy Spencer  Kansas  72   78  79       229  +13   

T132 T123   Koichiro Ishika  Arizona State  80   74  76       230  +14   
T145 T123   Gordon Neale  Florida  79   78  73       230  +14   
T77 T123   Lukas Euler  Kentucky  75   74  81       230  +14   

T121 T123   Sam Vincent  Iowa State  74   78  78       230  +14   
T100 T123   Andrew Alligood  North Florida  73   78  79       230  +14   
T77 T123   Dillon Woods  North Florida  73   76  81       230  +14   

T145 T129   Kyle Hogan  Texas Tech  74   83  74       231  +15   

T132 T129   Austin Hitt  North Carolina  80   74  77       231  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T138 T129   Garrick Higgo  UNLV  82   73  76       231  +15   
T90 T129   Eddy Lai  UCLA  74   76  81       231  +15   

T121 T129   Peter Kuest  Brigham Young  78   74  79       231  +15   
T142 T134   Colby Patton  Clemson  81   75  76       232  +16   
T100 T134   Kyler Tate  UCF  75   76  81       232  +16   
T138 T134   Olof Gunnarsson  Augusta  77   78  77       232  +16   
T121 T137   David Snyder  Stanford  76   76  81       233  +17   
T132 T137   Easton Paxton  NC State  76   78  79       233  +17   
T132 T137   Ryan Grider  Baylor  77   77  79       233  +17   
T138 140   Wells Padgett  Auburn  83   72  79       234  +18   
T100 T141   Donald Kay  Oregon  74   77  84       235  +19   
T132 T141   Laken Hinton  Augusta  78   76  81       235  +19   
T150 143   Garett Reband  Oklahoma  80   78  78       236  +20   
T142 144   Jack Trent  UNLV  82   74  81       237  +21   
152 145   Drew Jones  Texas  81   78  79       238  +22   

T150 T146   Travis Trace  North Florida  74   84  81       239  +23   
T154 T146   Charlie Hillier  Kansas  82   79  78       239  +23   
156 148   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  82   80  79       241  +25   

T154 149   Kevin Geniza  Oregon  83   78  82       243  +27   
T145 150   Alex Shead  Augusta  79   78  88       245  +29   
153 151   Spencer Dunaway  Brigham Young  83   77  86       246  +30   

152   Eric McIntosh  Northwestern     72       72  E   
T153   Harrison Rhoades  NC State  71     75       146  +2   
155   Patrick Murphy  UCLA     78       78  +6   
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Men's Championship Stroke Play 
Dates: May 25 - May 30 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Duke 291 287 276 854

T7 Chandler Eaton (2) 72 71 69 212

T11 Alex Smalley (1) 74 69 70 213

T30 Adrien Pendaries (4) 75 73 69 217

T34 Evan Katz (5) 76 74 68 218

T68 Jake Shuman (3) 70 81 72 223

2 Oklahoma State 287 285 285 857

T7 Viktor Hovland (1) 73 71 68 212

T11 Matthew Wolff (2) 71 73 69 213

T11 Austin Eckroat (5) 71 70 72 213

T68 Zach Bauchou (3) 75 71 77 223

T83 Kristoffer Ventura (4) 72 77 76 225

3 Texas Tech 284 287 290 861

T3 Ivan Ramirez (4) 67 72 71 210

T22 Hurly Long (2) 69 71 75 215

T22 Adam Blomme (5) 74 71 70 215

T89 Sandy Scott (3) 77 73 76 226

T129 Kyle Hogan (1) 74 83 74 231

4 Vanderbilt 287 292 287 866

T7 John Augenstein (4) 70 69 73 212

T22 Theo Humphrey (1) 70 75 70 215

T39 Will Gordon (2) 74 73 72 219

T68 Patrick Martin (3) 76 75 72 223

T96 Mason Greenberg (5) 73 77 77 227

5 Oklahoma 285 293 290 868

T14 Brad Dalke (1) 72 72 70 214

T14 Blaine Hale (5) 69 73 72 214

T34 Quade Cummins (4) 68 73 77 218

T57 Grant Hirschman (2) 76 75 71 222

143 Garett Reband (3) 80 78 78 236

6 Auburn 300 280 290 870

2 Brandon Mancheno (2) 72 66 71 209

T14 Jovan Rebula (1) 73 69 72 214

T68 Ben Schlottman (3) 77 75 71 223

T96 Trace Crowe (4) 78 73 76 227

140 Wells Padgett (5) 83 72 79 234

7 Texas A&M 293 289 289 871

T14 Brandon Smith (4) 74 70 70 214

T27 Andrew Paysse (3) 71 74 71 216

T39 Walker Lee (5) 74 72 73 219

T57 Dan Erickson (2) 74 73 75 222

T96 Chandler Phillips (1) 75 77 75 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Kent State 288 291 293 872

T14 Chase Johnson (2) 68 71 75 214

T43 Bjarki Petursson (3) 76 74 70 220

T57 Ian Holt (1) 73 73 76 222

T68 Josh Gilkison (5) 71 75 77 223

T96 Gisli Sveinbergsson (4) 82 73 72 227

9 Alabama 294 279 301 874

T34 Lee Hodges (2) 74 67 77 218

T43 Davis Riley (1) 74 69 77 220

T43 Davis Shore (4) 75 71 74 220

T50 Jonathan Hardee (3) 73 72 76 221

T96 Wilson Furr (5) 73 80 74 227

10 Texas 289 291 295 875

T3 Doug Ghim (1) 71 69 70 210

6 Scottie Scheffler (2) 67 74 70 211

T96 Spencer Soosman (3) 76 75 76 227

T107 Steven Chervony (4) 75 73 80 228

145 Drew Jones (5) 81 78 79 238

11 Arkansas 296 289 291 876

T34 Luis Garza (5) 76 72 70 218

T50 Tyson Reeder (4) 77 67 77 221

T57 Wiliam Buhl (2) 72 79 71 222

T68 Alvaro Ortiz (1) 72 74 77 223

T83 Mason Overstreet (3) 76 76 73 225

12 Clemson 285 294 299 878

1 Bryson Nimmer (2) 64 75 68 207

T7 Doc Redman (1) 69 70 73 212

T96 Kyle Cottam (4) 71 74 82 227

T134 Colby Patton (5) 81 75 76 232

156 Turk Pettit (3) 81 0 81

13 Arizona State 296 289 295 880

T27 Chun An Yu (1) 69 70 77 216

T50 Alex del Rey (2) 72 72 77 221

T57 Mason Andersen (4) 77 74 71 222

T57 Blake Wagoner (5) 78 73 71 222

T123 Koichiro Ishika (3) 80 74 76 230

14 Illinois 289 291 301 881

T14 Dylan Meyer (4) 72 69 73 214

T30 Nick Hardy (1) 71 72 74 217

T83 Michael Feagles (3) 72 74 79 225

T96 Giovanni Tadiotto (5) 75 76 76 227

T107 Bryan Baumgarten (2) 74 76 78 228

15 North Carolina 296 289 297 882

T14 Joshua Martin (5) 72 69 73 214

T43 Ben Griffin (1) 76 73 71 220

T50 William Register (3) 72 73 76 221

T117 Jose Montano (2) 76 75 78 229

T129 Austin Hitt (4) 80 74 77 231

T16 Northwestern 280 308 296 884

T39 Sam Triplett (255) 71 76 72 219

T68 Ryan Lumsden (2) 67 76 80 223

T78 Dylan Wu (1) 72 78 74 224

T89 Everton Hawkins (5) 70 78 78 226

152 Eric McIntosh (6) 72 72
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T16 Stanford 292 295 297 884

T22 Isaiah Salinda (255) 71 69 75 215

T57 Jeffrey Swegle (4) 77 76 69 222

T83 Brandon Wu (1) 69 82 74 225

T117 Franklin Huang (3) 76 74 79 229

T137 David Snyder (5) 76 76 81 233

18 Florida 300 286 300 886

T43 John Axelsen (3) 77 68 75 220

T43 Alejandro Tosti (5) 72 72 76 220

T78 Andy Zhang (2) 74 74 76 224

T117 Chris Nido (4) 77 72 80 229

T123 Gordon Neale (1) 79 78 73 230

T19 Iowa State 290 302 299 891

T50 Lachlan Barker (3) 69 78 74 221

T57 Denzel Ieremia (1) 73 74 75 222

T68 Tripp Kinney (2) 74 77 72 223

T89 Frank Lindwall (5) 74 73 79 226

T123 Sam Vincent (4) 74 78 78 230

T19 UNLV 297 293 301 891

T30 Shintaro Ban (255) 67 77 73 217

T34 Justin Kim (255) 73 73 72 218

T107 Harry Hall (2) 75 73 80 228

T129 Garrick Higgo (4) 82 73 76 231

144 Jack Trent (3) 82 74 81 237

T21 Kentucky 292 297 303 892

T50 Chip McDaniel (1) 78 72 71 221

T78 Cooper Musselman (2) 71 77 76 224

T89 Fred Allen Meyer (4) 75 74 77 226

T107 Maximillian Mehles (5) 71 78 79 228

T123 Lukas Euler (3) 75 74 81 230

T21 UCLA 295 297 300 892

T27 Cole Madey (255) 70 72 74 216

T57 Hidetoshi Yoshihara (2) 77 72 73 222

T89 Devon Bling (4) 74 77 75 226

T129 Eddy Lai (5) 74 76 81 231

155 Patrick Murphy (6) 78 78

23 Kansas 295 302 297 894

T39 Daniel Sutton (2) 71 73 75 219

T50 Daniel Hudson (4) 76 72 73 221

T107 Harry Hillier (5) 76 81 71 228

T117 Andy Spencer (1) 72 78 79 229

T146 Charlie Hillier (3) 82 79 78 239

T24 NC State 292 303 302 897

T83 Benjamin Shipp (2) 70 76 79 225

T107 Stephen Franken (1) 75 76 77 228

T137 Easton Paxton (3) 76 78 79 233

T153 Harrison Rhoades (5) 71 75 146

T153 Nolan Mills (6) 75 71 146

T24 UCF 291 299 307 897

T57 Juuso Kahlos (2) 72 75 75 222

T83 Bobby Bai (4) 73 73 79 225

T89 Manuel Elvira (3) 71 80 75 226

T117 Tommy Cao (5) 76 75 78 229

T134 Kyler Tate (1) 75 76 81 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T24 Brigham Young 289 296 312 897

T30 Patrick Fishburn (255) 67 72 78 217

T57 Rhett Rasmussen (3) 72 77 73 222

T96 C.J. Lee (4) 72 73 82 227

T129 Peter Kuest (2) 78 74 79 231

151 Spencer Dunaway (5) 83 77 86 246

27 Oregon 296 300 303 899

T22 Norman Xiong (255) 68 74 73 215

T68 Edwin Yi (3) 75 72 76 223

T107 Ryan Gronlund (2) 79 77 72 228

T141 Donald Kay (5) 74 77 84 235

149 Kevin Geniza (4) 83 78 82 243

28 North Florida 293 302 307 902

T14 Phillip Knowles (255) 73 73 68 214

T107 Michael Mattiace (4) 74 75 79 228

T123 Andrew Alligood (2) 73 78 79 230

T123 Dillon Woods (5) 73 76 81 230

T146 Travis Trace (1) 74 84 81 239

29 Augusta 298 300 306 904

T3 Broc Everett (255) 70 70 70 210

T96 Gustav Andersson (4) 73 76 78 227

T134 Olof Gunnarsson (5) 77 78 77 232

T141 Laken Hinton (3) 78 76 81 235

150 Alex Shead (2) 79 78 88 245

30 Baylor 297 298 315 910

T78 Matthew Perrine (3) 70 76 78 224

T89 Braden Bailey (2) 76 70 80 226

T107 Garrett May (1) 74 75 79 228

T137 Ryan Grider (5) 77 77 79 233

148 Cooper Dossey (4) 82 80 79 241
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T43 Joshua McCarthy (Pepperdine) 78 67 75 220

T68 George Cunningham (Arizona) 76 73 74 223

T78 Pontus Nyholm (Campbell ) 73 75 76 224

T96 Charles Corner (Texas El Paso) 79 74 74 227

T107 Braden Thornberry (Ole Miss ) 78 73 77 228

T117 Kyle Mueller (Michigan) 79 73 77 229
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